Stafford Borough Council Tax Amounts 2025/2026

PARISH OF (% CHARGE ;::3::‘ BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H
ADBASTON 100% 1,219.05 | 1,462.86 1,706.69 1,950.49 2,194.30 2,681.91 3,169.55 3,657.16 4,388.60
1 75% 914.29 | 1,097.15 1,280.02 1,462.87 1,645.73 2,011.43 2,377.16 2,742.87 3,291.45
50% 609.53 731.43 853.35 975.25 1,097.15 1,340.96 1,584.78 1,828.58 2,194.30
BARLASTON 100% 1,268.49 | 1,522.19 1,775.90 2,029.59 2,283.29 2,790.68 3,298.09 3,805.48 4,566.58
2 75% 951.37 | 1,141.64 1,331.93 1,522.19 1,712.47 2,093.01 2,473.57 2,854.11 3,424.94
50% 634.25 761.10 887.95 1,014.80 1,141.65 1,395.34 1,649.05 1,902.74 2,283.29
BERKSWICH 100% 1,241.01 1,489.22 1,737.43 1,985.63 2,233.83 2,730.23 3,226.65 3,723.05 4,467.66
3 75% 930.76 | 1,116.92 1,303.07 1,489.22 1,675.37 2,047.67 2,419.99 2,792.29 3,350.75
50% 620.51 744.61 868.72 992.82 1,116.92 1,365.12 1,613.33 1,861.53 2,233.83
BRADLEY 100% 1,246.42 | 1,495.70 1,745.00 1,994.27 2,243.56 2,742.12 3,240.70 3,739.26 4,487.12
4 75% 934.82 | 1,121.78 1,308.75 1,495.70 1,682.67 2,056.59 2,430.53 2,804.45 3,365.34
50% 623.21 747.85 872.50 997.14 1,121.78 1,371.06 1,620.35 1,869.63 2,243.56
BROCTON 100% 1,226.75 | 1,472.10 1,717.46 1,962.80 2,208.15 2,698.84 3,189.55 3,680.25 4,416.30
5 75% 920.06 | 1,104.08 1,288.10 1,472.10 1,656.11 2,024.13 2,392.16 2,760.19 3,312.23
50% 613.38 736.05 858.73 981.40 1,104.08 1,349.42 1,594.78 1,840.13 2,208.15
CHEBSEY 100% 1,227.42 | 1,472.90 1,718.40 1,963.87 2,209.36 2,700.32 3,191.30 3,682.26 4,418.72
7 75% 920.57 | 1,104.68 1,288.80 1,472.90 1,657.02 2,025.24 2,393.48 2,761.70 3,314.04
50% 613.71 736.45 859.20 981.94 1,104.68 1,350.16 1,595.65 1,841.13 2,209.36
CHURCH EATON 100% 1,224.29 | 1,469.15 1,714.02 1,958.87 2,203.73 2,693.44 3,183.17 3,672.88 4,407.46
8 75% 918.22 | 1,101.86 1,285.52 1,469.15 1,652.80 2,020.08 2,387.38 2,754.66 3,305.60
50% 612.15 734.58 857.01 979.44 1,101.87 1,346.72 1,591.59 1,836.44 2,203.73
COLWICH 100% 1,281.86 | 1,538.24 1,794.62 2,050.99 2,307.36 2,820.10 3,332.86 3,845.60 4,614.72
9 75% 961.40 | 1,153.68 1,345.97 1,538.24 1,730.52 2,115.08 2,499.65 2,884.20 3,461.04
50% 640.93 769.12 897.31 1,025.50 1,153.68 1,410.05 1,666.43 1,922.80 2,307.36
CRESWELL 100% 1,218.03 | 1,461.64 1,705.25 1,948.85 2,192.46 2,679.67 3,166.89 3,654.10 4,384.92
10 75% 913.52 | 1,096.23 1,278.94 1,461.64 1,644.35 2,009.75 2,375.17 2,740.58 3,288.69
50% 609.02 730.82 852.63 974.43 1,096.23 1,339.84 1,583.45 1,827.05 2,192.46
DOXEY 100% 1,223.63 | 1,468.36 1,713.09 1,957.81 2,202.54 2,691.99 3,181.45 3,670.90 4,405.08

41 75% 917.72 | 1,101.27 1,284.82 1,468.36 1,651.91 2,018.99 2,386.09 2,753.18 3,303.81
50% 611.82 734.18 856.55 978.91 1,101.27 1,346.00 1,590.73 1,835.45 2,202.54
ECCLESHALL 100% 1,231.70 | 1,478.04 1,724.39 1,970.72 2,217.06 2,709.73 3,202.42 3,695.10 4,434.12
1 75% 923.78 | 1,108.53 1,293.29 1,478.04 1,662.80 2,032.30 2,401.82 2,771.33 3,325.59
50% 615.85 739.02 862.20 985.36 1,108.53 1,354.87 1,601.21 1,847.55 2,217.06




BAND A

PARISH OF % CHARGE Disabled BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H
ELLENHALL 100% 1,213.92 | 1,456.71 1,699.51 1,942.28 2,185.07 2,670.63 3,156.22 3,641.78 4,370.14
12 75% 910.44 | 1,092.53 1,274.63 1,456.71 1,638.80 2,002.97 2,367.17 2,731.34 3,277.61
50% 606.96 728.36 849.76 971.14 1,092.54 1,335.32 1,578.11 1,820.89 2,185.07
FORTON 100% 1,215.58 [ 1,458.70 1,701.83 1,944.94 2,188.06 2,674.29 3,160.54 3,646.76 4,376.12
13 75% 911.69 | 1,094.03 1,276.37 1,458.71 1,641.05 2,005.72 2,370.41 2,735.07 3,282.09
50% 607.79 729.35 850.92 972.47 1,094.03 1,337.15 1,580.27 1,823.38 2,188.06
FRADSWELL 100% 1,223.67 | 1,468.40 1,713.15 1,957.87 2,202.61 2,692.07 3,181.55 3,671.01 4,405.22
14 75% 917.75] 1,101.30 1,284.86 1,468.40 1,651.96 2,019.05 2,386.16 2,753.26 3,303.92

50% 611.84 734.20 856.58 978.94 1,101.31 1,346.04 1,590.78 1,835.51 2,202.61
FULFORD 100% 1,236.57 | 1,483.88 1,731.21 1,978.51 2,225.83 2,720.45 3,215.09 3,709.71 4,451.66
15 75% 927.43 | 1,112.91 1,298.41 1,483.88 1,669.37 2,040.34 2,411.32 2,782.28 3,338.75
50% 618.29 741.94 865.61 989.26 1,112.92 1,360.23 1,607.55 1,854.86 2,225.83
GAYTON 100% 1,239.26 | 1,487.11 1,734.97 1,982.82 2,230.67 2,726.37 3,222.08 3,717.78 4,461.34
16 75% 929.45] 1,115.33 1,301.23 1,487.12 1,673.00 2,044.78 2,416.56 2,788.34 3,346.01
50% 619.63 743.56 867.49 991.41 1,115.34 1,363.19 1,611.04 1,858.89 2,230.67
GNOSALL 100% 1,243.32 | 1,491.98 1,740.66 1,989.31 2,237.98 2,735.30 3,232.64 3,729.96 4,475.96
17 75% 932.49 ] 1,118.99 1,305.50 1,491.98 1,678.49 2,051.48 2,424.48 2,797 47 3,356.97
50% 621.66 745.99 870.33 994.66 1,118.99 1,367.65 1,616.32 1,864.98 2,237.98
HAUGHTON 100% 1,241.68 | 1,490.02 1,738.37 1,986.70 2,235.04 2,731.71 3,228.40 3,725.06 4,470.08
18 75% 931.26 | 1,117.52 1,303.78 1,490.03 1,676.28 2,048.78 2,421.30 2,793.80 3,352.56
50% 620.84 745.01 869.19 993.35 1,117.52 1,365.86 1,614.20 1,862.53 2,235.04
HIGH OFFLEY 100% 1,218.14 | 1,461.77 1,705.41 1,949.03 2,192.66 2,679.91 3,167.18 3,654.43 4,385.32
19 75% 913.61 1,096.33 1,279.06 1,461.77 1,644.50 2,009.93 2,375.39 2,740.82 3,288.99
50% 609.07 730.89 852.71 974.52 1,096.33 1,339.96 1,583.59 1,827.22 2,192.66
HILDERSTONE 100% 1,235.92 | 1,483.11 1,730.31 1,977.48 2,224.67 2,719.03 3,213.42 3,707.78 4,449.34
20 75% 926.94 | 1,112.33 1,297.73 1,483.11 1,668.50 2,039.27 2,410.07 2,780.84 3,337.01
50% 617.96 741.56 865.16 988.74 1,112.34 1,359.52 1,606.71 1,853.89 2,224.67
HIXON 100% 1,242.16 | 1,490.59 1,739.03 1,987.46 2,235.89 2,732.75 3,229.62 3,726.48 4,471.78
39 75% 931.62 | 1,117.94 1,304.27 1,490.60 1,676.92 2,049.56 2,422.22 2,794.86 3,353.84
50% 621.08 745.30 869.52 993.73 1,117.95 1,366.38 1,614.81 1,863.24 2,235.89
HOPTON & 100% 1,237.72 | 1,485.26 1,732.82 1,980.35 2,227.90 2,722.98 3,218.08 3,713.16 4,455.80
COTON 75% 928.29 | 1,113.95 1,299.62 1,485.26 1,670.93 2,042.24 2,413.56 2,784.87 3,341.85
21 50% 618.86 742.63 866.41 990.18 1,113.95 1,361.49 1,609.04 1,856.58 2,227.90




BAND A

PARISH OF % CHARGE Disabled BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H
HYDE LEA 100% 1,232.60 | 1,479.12 1,725.65 1,972.16 2,218.68 2,711.71 3,204.76 3,697.80 4,437.36
6 75% 924.45 ] 1,109.34 1,294.24 1,479.12 1,664.01 2,033.78 2,403.57 2,773.35 3,328.02
50% 616.30 739.56 862.83 986.08 1,109.34 1,355.86 1,602.38 1,848.90 2,218.68
INGESTRE 100% 1,233.68 | 1,480.42 1,727.16 1,973.89 2,220.63 2,714.10 3,207.58 3,701.05 4,441.26
22 75% 925.26 | 1,110.32 1,295.37 1,480.42 1,665.47 2,035.58 2,405.69 2,775.79 3,330.95
50% 616.84 740.21 863.58 986.95 1,110.32 1,357.05 1,603.79 1,850.53 2,220.63
MARSTON 100% 1,211.00 [ 1,453.20 1,695.41 1,937.60 2,179.80 2,664.19 3,148.60 3,633.00 4,359.60
23 75% 908.25 | 1,089.90 1,271.56 1,453.20 1,634.85 1,998.14 2,361.45 2,724.75 3,269.70
50% 605.50 726.60 847.71 968.80 1,089.90 1,332.10 1,574.30 1,816.50 2,179.80
MILWICH 100% 1,235.67 | 1,482.80 1,729.95 1,977.07 2,224.21 2,718.47 3,212.75 3,707.01 4,448.42
24 75% 926.75 ] 1,112.10 1,297.46 1,482.80 1,668.16 2,038.85 2,409.56 2,780.26 3,336.32
50% 617.84 741.40 864.98 988.54 1,112.11 1,359.24 1,606.38 1,853.51 2,224.21
NORBURY 100% 1,221.85 | 1,466.22 1,710.60 1,954.96 2,199.33 2,688.06 3,176.81 3,665.55 4,398.66
25 75% 916.39 | 1,099.67 1,282.95 1,466.22 1,649.50 2,016.05 2,382.61 2,749.16 3,299.00
50% 610.93 733.11 855.30 977.48 1,099.67 1,344.03 1,588.41 1,832.78 2,199.33
RANTON 100% 1,226.41 1,471.69 1,716.98 1,962.26 2,207.54 2,698.10 3,188.67 3,679.23 4,415.08
26 75% 919.81 1,103.77 1,287.74 1,471.70 1,655.66 2,023.58 2,391.50 2,759.42 3,311.31
50% 613.21 735.85 858.49 981.13 1,103.77 1,349.05 1,594.34 1,839.62 2,207.54
SALT & ENSON 100% 1,236.12 | 1,483.34 1,730.58 1,977.79 2,225.02 2,719.46 3,213.92 3,708.36 4,450.04
27 75% 927.09 | 1,112.51 1,297.94 1,483.34 1,668.77 2,039.60 2,410.44 2,781.27 3,337.53
50% 618.06 741.67 865.29 988.90 1,112.51 1,359.73 1,606.96 1,854.18 2,225.02
SANDON & 100% 1,259.16 [ 1,510.99 1,762.83 2,014.66 2,266.49 2,770.15 3,273.82 3,777.48 4,532.98
BURSTON 75% 944.37 | 1,133.24 1,322.12 1,511.00 1,699.87 2,077.61 2,455.37 2,833.11 3,399.74
28 50% 629.58 755.50 881.42 1,007.33 1,133.25 1,385.08 1,636.91 1,888.74 2,266.49
SEIGHFORD 100% 1,224.68 | 1,469.62 1,714.56 1,959.49 2,204.43 2,694.30 3,184.18 3,674.05 4,408.86
29 75% 918.51 1,102.22 1,285.92 1,469.62 1,653.32 2,020.73 2,388.14 2,755.54 3,306.65
50% 612.34 734.81 857.28 979.75 1,102.22 1,347.15 1,592.09 1,837.03 2,204.43
STAFFORD 100% 1,211.00 | 1,453.20 1,695.41 1,937.60 2,179.80 2,664.19 3,148.60 3,633.00 4,359.60
(UNPARISHED) 75% 908.25 | 1,089.90 1,271.56 1,453.20 1,634.85 1,998.14 2,361.45 2,724.75 3,269.70
30 50% 605.50 726.60 847.71 968.80 1,089.90 1,332.10 1,574.30 1,816.50 2,179.80
STANDON 100% 1,230.07 [ 1,476.08 1,722.11 1,968.11 2,214.13 2,706.15 3,198.19 3,690.21 4,428.26
31 75% 922.55 | 1,107.06 1,291.58 1,476.08 1,660.60 2,029.61 2,398.64 2,767.66 3,321.20
50% 615.04 738.04 861.06 984.06 1,107.07 1,353.08 1,599.10 1,845.11 2,214.13




BAND A

PARISH OF % CHARGE Disabled BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H
STONE 100% 1,246.55 | 1,495.86 1,745.18 1,994.48 2,243.79 2,742.40 3,241.03 3,739.65 4,487.58
32 75% 934.91 1,121.90 1,308.89 1,495.86 1,682.84 2,056.80 2,430.77 2,804.74 3,365.69
50% 623.28 747.93 872.59 997.24 1,121.90 1,371.20 1,620.52 1,869.83 2,243.79
STONE RURAL 100% 1,224.03 | 1,468.84 1,713.66 1,958.46 2,203.27 2,692.88 3,182.51 3,672.11 4,406.54
33 75% 918.02 | 1,101.63 1,285.25 1,468.85 1,652.45 2,019.66 2,386.88 2,754.08 3,304.91
50% 612.02 734.42 856.83 979.23 1,101.64 1,346.44 1,591.26 1,836.06 2,203.27
STOWE-BY- 100% 1,268.53 | 1,522.24 1,775.95 2,029.65 2,283.36 2,790.77 3,298.19 3,805.60 4,566.72
CHARTLEY 75% 951.40 | 1,141.68 1,331.96 1,522.24 1,712.52 2,093.08 2,473.64 2,854.20 3,425.04
40 50% 634.27 761.12 887.98 1,014.83 1,141.68 1,395.39 1,649.10 1,902.80 2,283.36
SWYNNERTON 100% 1,224.41 1,469.30 1,714.19 1,959.07 2,203.95 2,693.71 3,183.49 3,673.25 4,407.90
35 75% 918.31 1,101.98 1,285.64 1,469.30 1,652.96 2,020.28 2,387.62 2,754.94 3,305.93
50% 612.21 734.65 857.10 979.54 1,101.98 1,346.86 1,591.75 1,836.63 2,203.95
TIXALL 100% 1,225.60 | 1,470.72 1,715.86 1,960.97 2,206.09 2,696.32 3,186.58 3,676.81 4,412.18
36 75% 919.20 | 1,103.04 1,286.90 1,470.73 1,654.57 2,022.24 2,389.94 2,757.61 3,309.14
50% 612.80 735.36 857.93 980.49 1,103.05 1,348.16 1,593.29 1,838.41 2,206.09
WESTON 100% 1,250.58 | 1,500.70 1,750.83 2,000.94 2,251.06 2,751.29 3,251.54 3,751.76 4,502.12
37 75% 937.94 | 1,125.53 1,313.12 1,500.71 1,688.30 2,063.47 2,438.66 2,813.82 3,376.59
50% 625.29 750.35 875.42 1,000.47 1,125.53 1,375.65 1,625.77 1,875.88 2,251.06
WHITGREAVE 100% 1,221.10 | 1,465.32 1,709.56 1,953.77 2,197.99 2,686.42 3,174.88 3,663.31 4,395.98
38 75% 915.83 | 1,098.99 1,282.17 1,465.33 1,648.49 2,014.82 2,381.16 2,747.48 3,296.99
50% 610.55 732.66 854.78 976.89 1,099.00 1,343.21 1,587.44 1,831.66 2,197.99
YARNFIELD & 100% 1,230.71 1,476.86 1,723.01 1,969.15 2,215.29 2,707.57 3,199.87 3,692.15 4,430.58
COLD MEECE 75% 923.03 | 1,107.65 1,292.26 1,476.86 1,661.47 2,030.68 2,399.90 2,769.11 3,322.94
42 50% 615.36 738.43 861.51 984.58 1,107.65 1,353.79 1,599.94 1,846.08 2,215.29
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